
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Nuno Mateus 2045

Paulo Pimentel 2048

David Lucas 1255

Roberto Santos 1520

Filipe Abrantes 2294

Tiago Amado 2088

Eduardo Veiga 1740

Justino Reis 1712

Vitor Gomes 22279

Joel Oliveira 22288

Diogo Simões 1832

Tiago Neves 1839

José Gomes 1524

Pedro Vaz 2098

Nuno Nunes

Joaquim Alvarinhas 1529

Pedro Santos 873

Carlos Morgado

Fábio Santos 1379

Ricard Sismeiro 432

Paulo Ferraz

António Alexandre 2304

Luis Mota

Alex Ramos

Pedro Silva 2082

Luis Ribeiro 1374

Carlos Fernandes 1197

João Paulo Leones 974

André Cabeças 1642

Ilberino Santos

Fernando Teotónio 664

Luis Morgadinho 663

Paulo Carvalheiro

José Patricio

Carlos Valentim 24533

Rodrigo Pinheiro 2305

Gaspar Pinto 1439

Luis Boiça 618

Gonçalo Figueiroa 1433

José Janela

Nelson Trindade 1516

Raquel Graça 22262

Augusto Costa 609

Susana Silva 882

Paulo Caldeira 1603

Ana Gonçalves 1604

António Monteiro 1739

Ana Cruz Monteiro 1601

Armando Carvalho 1824

Ana Santos 1693

Cláudio Ornelas

Miguel Castro

José Paula

Jorge Carvalho

Daniel Gomes Pereira 1600

Filipe Salgueiro 26376

Helder Cordeiro 236

Bruno Ferreira 406

12 Luis Mota Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII P P3 7 6407

2082 Toyota Starlet 1.3S X X1 8 7440

9 Pedro Santos 873 Peugeot 206 GTi P P1 2 6220

11 Paulo Ferraz Subaru Impreza X X3 14 5581

18 Paulo Carvalheiro Porshe 997 GT3 X X5 16 5604

14 Pedro Silva

Nuno Mateus 2045 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV X X3 14 6522

11 6676

2294 Citroen C2 P P1

8 Nuno Nunes Subaru Impreza WRX P P3 7 6822

1

24 Paulo Caldeira 1603 Citroen DS3 R5 X X5 16 7419

22 Nelson Trindade 1516 Mitsubishi EVO X X X5 16 6299

28 José Paula Peugeot 208 T16 X X5 16 7591

7 José Gomes 1524 Citroen Saxo Kitcar P P1 2 6378

X X2 11 5530

20 Gaspar Pinto 1439 Subaru Impreza X X3 14 7857

Gonçalo Figueiroa 1433 Ford Escort RS
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21

23 Augusto Costa 609 Peugeot 208 VTI P

30 Helder Cordeiro

Armando Carvalho 1824 Mitsubishi Lacer EVO V P

25 António Cruz Monteiro 1739 Peugeot 208 T16 R5 X

15 Carlos Fernandes 1197 Peugeot 208 P P1 2 7051

X5 16 7778

19 Carlos Valentim 24533 Mitsubishi EVO VIII X X3 14 7411

27 Cláudio Ornelas Skoda Fabia RS TDI X2 11 2292X

Ford  Escort MKII P P2 3 5566236

29 Daniel Gomes Pereira 1600 Peugeot 208 Proto X X3 14 6808

16 André Cabeças 1642 Mitsubishi Lacer IX P P3 7 6746

2 David Lucas 1255 Peugeot 206 GTi P P1 2 6111

5 Vitor Gomes 22279 Peugeot 206 GTi X X1 9 5574

10 Fábio Santos 1379 Citroen Saxo Cup X X1 9 7443

2 5981

17 Fernando Teotónio 664 Mitsubishi EVO IX P P3 7

4 Eduardo Veiga 1740 Ford Escort MK2 X X2

6 Diogo Simões 1832 Ford Escort Cosworth

Campeonato Centro de Ralis - Prova Candidata ao Campeonato Portugal de Ralis
Rally Vila Medeval de Ourém
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Lic. nº

P3 7 7433

P1 2 7762

26

3 Filipe Abrantes



Nuno Antunes 1886

Magno Bonifácio

Nuno Confraria 224

Ricardo Trincadeiro 225

Nuno Ferreira 22404

Pedro Cação 463

Rui Pinho 1282

Eduardo Oiteiro 499

Rui Santos 1860

Francisco Santos 1861

Rafael Ribeiro 881

José Lavador 941

Rui Sirgado 1734

Nelson Garcez 2007

Carlos Faustino 2204

Vânia Faustino 2398

Carlos João Neves 1895

João Duarte Reis 1896

Cristovão Monteiro 1089

Fernando Tomé

José Blanco

José Quadrado

Luis Alves

Gabriel Cunha 2390

Diogo Carvalheiro

Dércio Carvalheiro 24492

Ernesto Cunha 1988

Rafael Cardeira 251

Nuno Serodio 1942

João Fidélio

Manuel Pereira 2317

André Gaspar 22284

José Gomes 1973

Nuno Ribeiro 1170

José Ferreira 1945

Mafalda Coelho 1946

Gonçalo Henriques 2211

Tomás Branco 2212

José Baptista 2136

Domingos Couto 2134

António Almeida 378

António Magalhães 1491

Rosário Magalhães 1496

Bruno Sá 2412

Joel Lutas 2389

João Figueiredo

Fábio Ribeiro

Paulo Santos 439

Valter Santos 423

Tiago Nunes 2093

Ivo Tavares

Vitor Barroso 22250

João Rodrigues

Vitor Silva 1441

Ricardo Trindade 1877

Alexandre Ferreira 571

Paulo Amorim

Filipe Gomes 1822

Rui Oliveira 1906

Frederico Castro 1845

Nuno Carvalhosa

Frederico Monteiro 2411

Fernando Matias

António Magalhães

Francisco Lucas

Paulo Martins

Luis Almeida 1835

Ricardo Bettencurt 1958

Elisio Lopes 905

José Marques 768

António Santos 1833

Tiago Silva 1836

Carlos Horta 631

Alexandre Gomes

Joaquim Fernandes 2115

Silva Santos 1635

Joaquim Seiça 567

Pedro Nobre

X2 10 6878

X1 9 5538

X1 2 7903

58 Vitor Silva

37 Rui Sirgado 1734 Peugeot 306 GTI X X2 10 7295

1441 Citroen Saxo P P1 2 5733

56 Tiago Nunes 2093 Renault Megane X X2

34 Rui Pinho 1282 BMW E30 X X2 12 5726

14 7320

X X2 11 5520

35 Rui Santos 1860 Subaru Impreza WRX Sti X X3

55 Paulo Santos 439 Peugeot 205

57 Vitor Barroso

33 Nuno Ferreira 22404 Mitsubishi EVO VII P P3 7 5588

42 Luis Alves Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII X X3 14 7386

48 José Ferreira 1945 BMW 325iX X X3 14 5529

1835 Fiat Punto HGT

10 5912

22250 VW Golf X X2 11 6189

47 José Gomes 1973 Opel Astra X X2 10 7397

45 Nuno Serodio 1942 Peugeot 206 GTi X X1 9 6024

36 Rafael Ribeiro 881 BMW E30

32 Nuno Confraria 224 Peugeot 306 X X2 10 5729

31 Nuno Antunes 1886 Peugeot 205 X X2

1838

X2 11 6474

X2 11 6847

70 Joaquim Seiça 567 Toyota Coroll Coupe GT X X1 9 7642

69 Joaquim Fernandes 2115 Citroen Saxo P P1 2 7902

65 Luis Almeida

Nissan Micra X X1 8 7299

61 Frederico Castro 1845

49 Gonçalo Henriques 2211 Renault Clio Williams X X2 10 6990

41 José Blanco Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII

46 Manuel Pereira 2317 BMW 323 TI

62 Frederico Monteiro 2411 Peugeot206 X

59 Alexandre Ferreira 571 Peugeot 309 GTI16V X X2 10 5820

X2 11 6686

52 António Magalhães 1491 VW Golf Gti P

51 António Almeida 378 BMW235 (E30) X

43 Diogo Carvalheiro BMW M3 X

Opel 1904 SR

63 Fernando Matias Alfa Romeo 145 X

Opel Astra GSi

54 João Figueiredo Citroen DS3

X

50 José Baptista 2136 Ford Fiesta X

P2 3 5842

53 Bruno Sá 2412 Citroen Saxo Cup X X1 9 4835

38 Carlos Faustino 2204 BMW E36 M3 X X2 12

39 Carlos João Neves 1895

X X2 10 7261

Renault Clio Sport 2.0 16V X X2 10 6532

10 6536

7213

44 Ernesto Cunha 1988 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX P P3 7 6629

40 Cristovão Monteiro 1089

905 BMW E30 X X2 11 6829

68 Carlos Horta 631 Ford Escort MK1 X X2 10 7442

67 António Santos 1833 Renault Clio RS X

66 Elisio Lopes

X2 10 676460 Filipe Gomes 1822 Peugeot 306 S16 X

64 Francisco Lucas



Fernando Ramalho 1324

Luis Areal 1528

Margarida Sá 2386

Maria João Duarte 2387

Sérgio Ramalho 1323

João Faria

Carlos Orfão 723

Francisco Orfão 688

Henrique Correia 660

Bruno Pedrosa 2367

Manuela Gonçalves

Carlos Gonçalves

Bruno Santos 18241

Fábio Reis 12743

Martim Pereira

António Pereira

Pedro Antunes 617

Pedro Lopes 616

Pedro Pereira 1621

Sandro Trindade 1641

A Comissão Organizadora 12/03/2019

78 Martim Pereira Peugeot 107

73 Sérgio Ramalho 1323 Ford Fiesta XR2

80 Pedro Pereira 1621 Peugeot 107 X X1 8 7467

79 Pedro Antunes 617 Porshe 911 SC X X2 11 6966

76 Manuela Gonçalves Toyota AYGO X X1 8 7826

72 Margarida Sá 2386 Citroen Saxo Cup

75 Henrique Correia 660 Honda Civic 1.4 X X2 11 6923

77 Bruno Santos 18241 Citroen C1 X X1 8

74 Carlos Orfão 723 VW Golf 3 Tdi X X2 10 7768

Total Inscritos: 79

71 Fernando Ramalho 1324 Ford Fiesta MKII X X2 10 6792


